
Youth Men's World Championships

Preliminary Group D

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS
Team A

A  FRANCE B  TUNISIA

Match Number

34
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Russian Federation 11/08/2015 20:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

14
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

2 / 2

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 LIU Jianpeng (CHN) LI Zhaomeng (CHN)

 BAUM Miroslaw (POL)  OLSSON Peter (SWE)

 NACHEVSKI Dragan (MKD)

9 34 24

3 / 5

 DIVS

Spectators 

1

4

5

6

8

9

10

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

24

HARBAOUI Mehdi

MOCQUAIS Etienne

FERRANDIER Lucas

LAGARDE Romain

GARAIN Dylan

MINNE Aymeric

KOUNKOUD Benoit

NOZERAN Tom

PELAYO Tom

KAMTCHOP BARIL Hugo

GAUTHIER Nicolas

BOUCHILLOU Sacha

FABREGAS Ludovic

LENNE Yannis

RICHARDSON Melvyn

MEM Dika
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2
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4

6
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16
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18

19

20

21

22

31

BRAHEM Mohamed Salah

GHACHEM Oussama

BEN DHIA Marwen

MEMMICH Mohamed Ghazi

BEN ABDALLAH Anouar

SAADALLAH Wael

TOUMI Ghassen

HAMED Mohamed Jaouhar

BOUSSAMA Wassim

MZOUGHI Wael

AYARI Ahmed

BEN ARAAR Jihad

BEN CHIKH AHMED Ahmed

BOUTEFFAHA Yassine Ben A.

MASTOURI Mohamed Kerim
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6
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QUINTIN Eric (H.Coach)

BOURGEAIS Pascal

RENAUD Eric

GAUTIER Sebastien

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOUKADIDA Chaker

HDIDER Kamel

BEN CHOUIKA Wajdi

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

D

E

A

C

D

DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

19:38 41:14 56:19

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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